
 

Kretsmästerskap Fält B & C, 2025-04-27 

B 

1. Kim Munther Åmåls Pk  44/29 29p  S                           

2. Michael henriksson Åmåls Pk  43/25 25p 4/4 6/6 B 

3. Johan Eriksson Eds Psk  43/27 22p 4/4 5/5 B 

4. Eric Svanberg Södra Dals Psf 43/30 23p 4/4 1/1 B 

5. Michael Gustafsson Trollhättans Pk 38/27 16p 

6. Roger Jakobsson Eds Psk  38/26 23p 

7. Rita Solberg Eds Psk  36/25 17p 

8. Mattias Palmaer Södra Dals Psf 36/24 17p  

9. Roy Lundin Bengtsfors Psk 32/20 15p 

10. Peter Råbratt Åmåls Pk  31/20 10p 

11. Roger Salén Melleruds Psk 28/26 10p 

12. Per Eriksson Melleruds Psk 24/17 13p 

13. Tomas Johansson Södra Dals Psf 9/6 5p 

14. Kathrine Farre Bengtsfors Psk 7/7 2p 

 

Seniorer C 

 

1. Eric Svanberg Södra Dals Psf 48/28 28p  S 

2. Robin Vennerström Eds Psk  44/29 30p  S 

3. Johan Eriksson Eds Psk  43/27 20p  B 

4. Kim Munther Åmåls Pk  42/29 21p  B 

5. Michael Henriksson Åmåls Pk  41/28 27p  B 

6. Mattias Palmaer Södra Dals Psf 38/25 24p 

7. Andreas Börjesson Lilla Edets Psk 36/26 18p 

8. Jürgen Langenbach Åmåls Pk  36/25 24p 



9. Per-Anders Olsson Eds Psk  36/24 18p 

10. Oleg Budnik Åmåls Pk  36/22 10p 

11. Roy Lundin Bengtsfors Psk 34/24 13p 

12. Robin Lund Lilla Edets Psk 34/23 18p 

13. Niklas Andersson Eds Psk  33/24 15p 

14. William Andersson Eds Psk  33/23 16p 

15. Kirill Silchenko Åmåls Pk  33/22 18p 

16. Björn Österberg Melleruds Psk 31/25 8p 

17. Dick Johansson Bengtsfors Psk 31/23 15p 

18. Tomas Johansson Södra Dals Psf 29/19 10p 

19. Ove Karlsson Lilla Edets Psk 26/19 10p 

20. Roger Salén Melleruds Psk 11/9 2p 

 

Bästa klass 1 skytt Oleg Budnik  Åmåls Pk 

 

Veteraner C 

 

1. Peter Råbratt Åmåls Pk  44/28 32p 6/6 3/3 5/5 S 

2. Ragnar Nielsen Södra Dals Psf 44/29 22p 6/6 3/3 4/3 S 

3. Roger Jakobsson Eds Psk  44/28 24p 4/4 S 

4. Hans Arkteg Eds Psk  43/28 19p  B 

5. Michael Gustafsson Trollhättans pk 41/24 26p  B 

6. Per Eriksson Melleruds Psk 39/22 14p  B 

7. Torbjörn Martinsson Eds Psk  31/23 16p 

8. Lars Kullander Södra Dals Psf 30/22 9p 

9. Olof Jakobsson Eds Psk  23/18 9p 

10. Rune Carlsson Vargöns Pk  16/11 7p 

 

Damer C 

 

1. Rita Solberg Eds Psk  38/28 18p 

2. Kathrine Farre Bengtsfors Psk 24/19 7p 

3. Anastasiya Silchenko Åmåls Pk  22/17 6p 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Lag B 

1. Kim Munther Åmåls Pk  118    

    Michael Henriksson Åmåls Pk 

    Peter Råbratt Åmåls Pk 

   

2. Johan Eriksson Eds Psk  117 

    Roger Jakobsson Eds Psk          

    Rita Solberg Eds Psk 

 

3. Eric Svanberg Södra Dals Psf 88 

    Mattias Palmaer Södra Dals Psf 

    Tomas Johansson Södra Dals Psf 

 

Lag C 

1. Roger Jakobsson Eds Psk 1  131 

    Robin Vennerström Eds Psk 1 

    Hans Arkteg Eds Psk 1 

 

2. Eric Svanberg Södra Dals Psf 130 

    Ragnar Nielsen Södra Dals Psf 

    Mattias Palmaer Södra Dals Psf 

 

3. Peter Råbratt Åmåls Pk 1  127 

    Kim Munther Åmåls Pk 1 

    Michael Henriksson Åmåls Pk 1 

 

4. Johan Eriksson Eds Psk 2  117 

    Rita Solberg Eds Psk 2 

    Per-Anders Olsson Eds Psk 2 

 

5. Jürgen Langenbach Åmåls Pk 2  105 

    Oleg Budnik Åmåls Pk 2 

    Kirill Silchenko Åmåls Pk 2 

 

6. Andreas Börjesson Lilla Edets psk 96 

    Robin Lund Lilla Edets Psk 

    Ove Karlsson Lilla Edets Psk 

 

7. Niklas Andersson Eds Psk 3  89 

    William Andersson Eds Psk 3 

    Olof Jakobsson Eds Psk 3 



 

8. Roy Lundin Bengtsfors Psk 89 

    Dick Johansson Bengtsfors Psk 

    Kathrine Farre Bengtsfors Psk 

 

9. Per Eriksson Melleruds Psk 81 

   Björn Österberg Melleruds Psk 

   Roger Salén Melleruds Psk 


